
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 32 Marion Street - Demo and Abatement 23 days Mon 7/31/23 Wed 8/30/23

2 Abatement 5 days Mon 7/31/23 Fri 8/4/23

3 Abatement Roof 4-5 2 days Mon 7/31/23 Tue 8/1/23

4 Abatement Roof 1-2-3 2 days Wed 8/2/23 Thu 8/3/23

5 Abatement Roof 6-7 2 days Thu 8/3/23 Fri 8/4/23

6 Demo 19 days Fri 8/4/23 Wed 8/30/23

7 Demolition Permit Receipt 1 day Fri 8/4/23 Fri 8/4/23

8 Building Truck Wash 2 days Mon 8/7/23 Tue 8/8/23

9 Demo 4-5 6 days Mon 8/7/23 Mon 8/14/23

10 Demo 1-2-3 12 days Tue 8/15/23 Wed 8/30/23
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Project: 32 Marion Street - Dem

Date: Tue 8/1/23


